PASHA
HAWAII

PASHA HAWAII SAILING SCHEDULE

Vessel Marjorie C 235W Jean Anne 489W Marjorie C 236 W Jean Anne 490W Marjorie C 237W Jean Anne 491W Marjorie C 238W
Service LHX RORO LHX RORO LHX RORO LHX
Port Departures
Los Angeles N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
San Diego Mon, Apr 22 Wed, May o1 Mon, May 06 Wed, May 15 Mon, May 20 Wed, May 29 Mon, Jun 03
San Francisco N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Arrivals
Honolulu Mon, Apr 29 Mon, May 06 Mon, May 13 Mon, May 20 Mon, May 27 Mon, Jun 03 Mon, Jun 10
Kahului Via Hono Wed, May 08 Via Hono OMIT Tue, May 28 Wed, Jun o5 Via Hono
Hilo Via Hono Wed, May 08 Via Hono Thu, May 23 Via Hono Wed, Jun 05 Via Hono
Pearl Harbor* Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono
Nawiliwili * Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Wed, May 22 Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono
Vessel Marjorie C 235E Jean Anne 489E Marjorie C 236E Jean Anne 490E Marjorie C 237E Jean Anne 491E Marjorie C 238E
Service LHX RORO LHX RORO LHX RORO LHX
Departures
Honolulu Tue, Apr 30 Tue, May 07 Tue, May 14 Tue, May 21 Tue, May 28 Tue, Jun 04 Tue, Jun 11
Kahului Via Hono Wed, May 08 Via Hono Omit Wed, May 29 ‘Wed, Jun 05 Via Hono
Hilo Via Hono Thu, May 09 Via Hono Thu, May 23 Via Hono Thu, Jun 06 Via Hono
Pearl Harbor * Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono
Nawiliwili * Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Wed, May 22 Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono
Arrivals
San Diego Sun, May o5 Tue, May 14 Sun, May 19 Tue, May 28 Mon, Jun 03 Tue, Jun 11 Mon, Jun 17
Los Angeles N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
San Francisco N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Vessel Jean Anne 492W Marjorie C 239W Jean Anne 493W Marjorie C 240W Jean Anne 494W Marjorie C 241W Jean Anne 495W
Service RORO LHX RORO LHX RORO LHX RORO
Port Departures
Los Angeles N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
San Diego Wed, Jun 12 Mon, Jun 17 ‘Wed, Jun 26 Mon, Jul o1 Wed, Jul 10 Mon, Jul 15 Wed, Jul 24
San Francisco N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Arrivals
Honolulu Mon, Jun 17 Mon, Jun 24 Mon, Jul 01 Mon, Jul 08 Mon, Jul 15 Mon, Jul 22 Mon, Jul 29
Kahului Wed, Jun 19 Via Hono Wed, Jul 03 Via Hono Wed, Jul 17 Via Hono Wed, Jul 31
Hilo Wed, Jun 19 Via Hono Wed, Jul 03 Via Hono Wed, Jul 17 Via Hono Wed, Jul 31
Pearl Harbor * Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono
Nawiliwili * Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono
Vessel Jean Anne 492E Marjorie C 239E Jean Anne 493E Marjorie C 240E Jean Anne 494E Marjorie C 241E Jean Anne 495E
Service RORO LHX RORO LHX RORO LHX RORO
Departures
Honolulu Tue, Jun 18 Tue, Jun 25 Tue, Jul 02 Tue, Jul 09 Tue, Jul 16 Tue, Jul 23 Tue, Jul 30
Kahului Wed, Jun 19 Via Hono Wed, Jul 03 Via Hono Wed, Jul 17 Via Hono Wed, Jul 31
Hilo Thu, Jun 20 Via Hono Thu, Jul 04 Via Hono Thu, Jul 18 Via Hono Thu, Aug 01
Pearl Harbor * Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono
Nawiliwili * Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono
Arrivals
San Diego Tue, Jun 25 Mon, Jul 01 Tue, Jul 09 Mon, Jul 15 Tue, Jul 23 Mon, Jul 29 Tue, Aug 06
Los Angeles N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
San Francisco N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
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PASHA HAWAII SAILING SCHEDULE

Vessel Marjorie C 242W Jean Anne 496W Marjorie C 243W Jean Anne 497W Marjorie C 244W Jean Anne 498W Marjorie C 245W
Service LHX RORO LHX RORO LHX RORO LHX
Port Departures
Los Angeles N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
San Diego Mon, Jul 29 Wed, Aug 07 Mon, Aug 12 Wed, Aug 21 Mon, Aug 26 Wed, Sep 04 Mon, Sep 09
San Francisco N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Arrivals
Honolulu Mon, Aug 05 Mon, Aug 12 Mon, Aug 19 Mon, Aug 26 Tue, Sep 03 Mon, Sep 09 Mon, Sep 16
Kahului Via Hono Wed, Aug 14 Via Hono OMIT Via Hono Wed, Sep 11 Via Hono
Hilo Via Hono Wed, Aug 14 Via Hono Thu, Aug 29 Via Hono Wed, Sep 11 Via Hono
Kawaihae * Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono
Nawiliwili * Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Wed, Aug 28 Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono
Vessel Marjorie C 242E Jean Anne 496E Marjorie C 243E Jean Anne 497E Marjorie C 244E Jean Anne 498E Marjorie C 245E
Service LHX RORO LHX RORO LHX RORO LHX
Departures
Honolulu Tue, Aug 06 Tue, Aug 13 Tue, Aug 20 Tue, Aug 27 ‘Wed, Sep 04 Tue, Sep 10 Tue, Sep 17
Kahului Via Hono Wed, Aug 14 Via Hono OMIT Via Hono Wed, Sep 11 Via Hono
Hilo Via Hono Thu, Aug 15 Via Hono Thu, Aug 29 Via Hono Thu, Sep 12 Via Hono
Kawaihae * Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono
Nawiliwili * Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Wed, Aug 28 Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono
Arrivals
San Diego Mon, Aug 12 Tue, Aug 20 Mon, Aug 26 Tue, Sep 03 Mon, Sep 09 Tue, Sep 17 Mon, Sep 23
Los Angeles N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
San Francisco N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Vessel Jean Anne 499W Marjorie C 246 W Jean Anne 500W Marjorie C 247W Jean Anne 501W Marjorie C 248W Jean Anne 502W
Service RORO LHX RORO LHX RORO LHX RORO
Port Departures
Los Angeles N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
San Diego Wed, Sep 18 Mon, Sep 23 Wed, Oct 02 Mon, Oct 07 Wed, Oct 16 Mon, Oct 21 ‘Wed, Oct 30
San Francisco N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Arrivals
Honolulu Mon, Sep 23 Mon, Sep 30 Mon, Oct 07 Mon, Oct 14 Mon, Oct 21 Mon, Oct 28 Mon, Nov 04
Kahului Wed, Sep 25 Via Hono Wed, Oct 09 Via Hono ‘Wed, Oct 23 Via Hono ‘Wed, Nov 06
Hilo Wed, Sep 25 Via Hono Wed, Oct 09 Via Hono Wed, Oct 23 Via Hono Wed, Nov 06
Kawaihae * Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono
Nawiliwili * Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono
Vessel Jean Anne 499E Marjorie C 246E Jean Anne 500E Marjorie C 247E Jean Anne 501E Marjorie C 248E Jean Anne 502E
Service RORO LHX RORO LHX RORO LHX RORO
Departures
Honolulu Tue, Sep 24 Tue, Oct 01 Tue, Oct 08 Tue, Oct 15 Tue, Oct 22 Tue, Oct 29 Tue, Nov 05
Kahului ‘Wed, Sep 25 Via Hono Wed, Oct 09 Via Hono Wed, Oct 23 Via Hono Wed, Nov 06
Hilo Thu, Sep 26 Via Hono Thu, Oct 10 Via Hono Thu, Oct 24 Via Hono Thu, Nov 07
Kawaihae * Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono
Nawiliwili * Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono Via Hono
Arrivals
San Diego Tue, Oct 01 Mon, Oct 07 Tue, Oct 15 Sun, Oct 20 Tue, Oct 29 Sun, Nov 03 Tue, Nov 12
Los Angeles N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
San Francisco N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Jean Anne direct call to all Islands except for KAW/NAW
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